
P6C-8
Description: STCR5019 STAPLING PLIER 10MM MAX

Fastener Type:
PowerCrown Staple
6 -10mm

Tool Features:

Tool Specification:
Tool SKU: P6C-8

Stock Status: MTS

Qty Per Carton: 24

Top Loading
Magazine

Crown Length PIN Finish Point Description Stock Quantity
width mm mm Status Per Box

10 6 STCR501906E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 6MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 8 STCR501908E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 8MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 10 STCR501910E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE10MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 10 STCR501910N Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE10MM GALV 5M MTO full container 5000
10 10 STCR501910EP Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE10MM GALV 5M (Peugeot) MTS 5000
10 6 STCR50191/4-1M Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 1/4-06MM GALV 1M MTS 1000
10 10 STCR50193/8-1M Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 3/8-10MM GALV 1M MTS 1000
10 6 STCR501906AL Aluminium CP STCR5019 STAPLE 6MM ALU 5M MTS 5000
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10mm

6mm -
10mm

Dia: 0.48 x 1.3mm
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PC4000ML
Description: STCR5019 STAPLING TACKER 14MM MAX

Fastener Type:
PowerCrown Staples
12-14mm

Tool Features:

Tool Specification:
Tool SKU: PC4000ML

Stock Status: MTS

Qty Per Carton: 20

Comfort
Grip

Easy
Squeeze
Design

✔

Quick Load
Magazine

Jam Free
Design

ANTI-JAMTM

10mm

12mm -
14mm

Crown Length PIN Finish Point Description Stock Quantity
width mm mm Status Per Box

10 12 STCR501912E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 12MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 12 STCR501912N Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 12MM GALV 5M MTO full container 5000
10 14 STCR501914E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 14MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 12 STCR50191/2-1M Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 1/2-12MM GALV 1M MTS 1000
10 14 STCR50199/16-1M Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 9/16-14MM GALV 1M MTS 1000
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H30-8 
Description: STCR5019 STAPLING HAMMER 10MM MAX

Fastener Type:
PowerCrown Staples
6-12mm

Tool Features:

Tool Accessories:

Tool Belt

10mm

6mm -
10mm

Tool Specification:
Tool SKU: H30-8

Stock Status: MTS

Qty Per Carton: 12

Comfort
Grip

Easy Jam
Clearance

Crown Length PIN Finish Point Description Stock Quantity
width mm mm Status Per Box

10 6 STCR501906E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 6MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 8 STCR501908E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 8MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 10 STCR501910E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE10MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 10 STCR501910N Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE10MM GALV 5M MTO full container 5000
10 10 STCR501910EP Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE10MM GALV 5M (Peugeot) MTS 5000
10 6 STCR50191/4-1M Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 1/4-06MM GALV 1M MTS 1000
10 10 STCR50193/8-1M Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 3/8-10MM GALV 1M MTS 1000
10 6 STCR501906AL Aluminium CP STCR5019 STAPLE 6MM ALU 5M MTS 5000
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PC2K 
Description: STCR5019 STAPLING HAMMER 12MM MAX

Fastener Type:
PowerCrown Staples
6-12mm

Tool Features:

Tool Accessories:

Rubber
Comfort Grip

10mm

6mm -
12mm

Tool Specification:
Tool SKU: PC2K

Stock Status: MTS

Qty Per Carton: 4

Quick Load
Magazine

Jam Free
Design

ANTI-JAMTM

Fixed
Pusher

Extra Wide
Foot

Offset 
Handle

Crown Length PIN Finish Point Description Stock Quantity
width mm mm Status Per Box

10 6 STCR501906E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 6MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 8 STCR501908E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 8MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 10 STCR501910E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE10MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 10 STCR501910N Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE10MM GALV 5M MTO full container 5000
10 10 STCR501910EP Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE10MM GALV 5M (Peugeot) MTS 5000
10 12 STCR501912E Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 12MM GALV 5M MTS 5000
10 12 STCR501912N Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 12MM GALV 5M MTO full container 5000
10 6 STCR50191/4-1M Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 1/4-06MM GALV 1M MTS 1000
10 10 STCR50193/8-1M Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 3/8-10MM GALV 1M MTS 1000
10 12 STCR50191/2-1M Galv CP STCR5019 STAPLE 1/2-12MM GALV 1M MTS 1000
10 6 STCR501906AL Aluminium CP STCR5019 STAPLE 6MM ALU 5M MTS 5000

Tool Belt
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